
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

12:39 AM, Tue, Feb 10
57011 Seth Ford, East Shea, CA, 00901-6087 | (demo) Roselyn Sipes  | 988-539-8432
Sod - Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Chas Heller
Product & Services: ["Sprinklers or Irrigation System", "Sod - Install"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

03:40 AM, Tue, Feb 10
57011 Seth Ford, East Shea, CA, 00901-6087 | (demo) Roselyn Sipes  | 988-539-8432
Landscape - Install Landscaping for Yard or Garden
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Jules Labadie
Product & Services: ["Landscape - Install Synthetic Grass for Putting Greens, Play Areas, etc.", "Landscape - Install
Landscaping for Yard or Garden"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


